m TrailTrophy Breitenbrunn
Breitenbrunn/Erzgebirge / 13.07.2013

N
Gotze, Jana 000: 29:10
[(0: SG Stern
0: 96

00000/000: 67 (of 146)
Enduro E Bike 00000/0: 1 (of 11)

000000: 29:10
aoo: 00000: 1(of 8)
Rider Class Women 0000000: 29:10
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o1 4:00 1 1 4:00 1 - 1
0o 2 3:21 1 - 1 7:21 1 - 1
0o 3 2:43 2 0:03 3 0:03 10:04 1 - 1
0o 4 2:59 1 1 13:03 1 - 1
1 1:22 1 1 14:25 1 - 1
6 3:03 1 1 17:28 1 - 1
7 2:59 1 1 20:27 1 - 1
0o 8 1:48 1 1 22:15 1 - 1
o 2:49 1 1 25:04 1 - 1
0o 10 1:28 1 - 1 - 26:32 1 - 1
0o 11 2:38 7 0:32 10 0:32 29:10 1 - 1
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